5 570 4505	- 05-21-	റ വര			414	
Form FTO-1595 1-3-92	122(E) (121)	05-21-2002		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERO Patent and Trademark Offi		
	_ 102097	7060 Attorney Docket No.: 81876.00				
To the Assistant Commissi	oner for Patents: Please r	ecord the attached	original docum	ents or copy thereof.		
 Name of conveying party(ies): Masayu FUJIWARA Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attained. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Execution Date: May 1, 2002 	//3/DJ ached? □ Yes ⊠ No	ROHM CO., L 21 Saiin Mizos	 Name and address of receiving party(ies): ROHM CO., LTD. Saiin Mizosaki-cho, Ukyo-ku, Kyoto, 615-8585 Japan 		10/145241	
	15/	Additional nam	ne(s) & address(e	es) attached? Yes [⊠ No —————	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s		15411				
If this document is being filed together with A. Patent Application No.(s)	i a new application, the execu					
7. Taterit Application No.(5)		B. Patent No	D.(S)			
	Additional numbers attac	ched? 🗌 Yes 🔯	No			
Name and address of party to whom corredocument should be mailed:	spondence concerning	Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]				
Anthony J. Orler, Esq. HOGAN & HARTSON L.L.P. 500 South Grand Avenue, Suite 1900 Los Angeles, CA 90071)		FR 3.41) \$40.0	0 deposit account		
		8. Deposit accour	50-	.1314 age if paying by deposit	account)	
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my language and belief the state of my language and belief the state of my language. Anthony J. Orler	e foregoing is true and correc	ot and any attached co Date: May 13, 2		∕ of the original documer	nt.	

Assistant Commissioner for Patents Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

05/21/2002 DBYRNE 00000017 10145241

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

01 FC:581

40.00 DP

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

PATENT REEL: 012900 FRAME: 0018

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Invento	(2) (3)	Masayu F	UJIWAR	((5) (6) (7)				
		(4)	In considerati	on of the s) sum of one dol	(8) Jar (\$1,00), and	d other good	and valuable		
			considerations	s paid to	each of the ur	dersigned, the	e undersigne			
(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9)	Rohm Co		assign, transfo	er and set over	rto			
(10)	Insert state of Incorporati		Japan	•				=		
(44)	Assignee Insert address of Assigne	.o /11\	21 Sa. of 615-8		zosaki-c	ho, Ukyo	-ku, Kyo	to,		
(11)	insert address of Assigne	e (11)		esignated a	as the Assigne	e) the entire w	orldwide right	, title and		
(12)	Insert identification of Invisueh as Title, Case Numb Foreign Application Numb	per or	for which the United States	undersigne of America	ent Appled has (have) ear and all patent based thereor	xecuted an ap it applications i	plication for p	atent in the		
(13)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(13)	on May 1	, 2002						
1) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any original, reissue, divisional and continuing United States and foreign applications for the above-identified invention and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or expedient.										
	2) The undersign	ned agree(s) to	execute all pa	pers neces	sary in connec	tion with any i	nterference w	hich may be		
	red concerning this applicable in obtaining evidence a	ation or conti	nuation or divis	sion there	of and to coop					
	The undersig sary in connection with claments.				nd documents onvention for P					
United	The undersign States patent to the Assign		perform all aff	irmative ac	ts which may b	e necessary to	o obtain a gra	int of a valid		
therec	5) The undersign s Patents of the United Soft to the said Assignee, as y the entire interest herein	States resultin s Assignee of	from said ap the entire inte	plication of rest, and h	nereby covenai	or divisions onts that he ha	or continuing s (they have)	applications full right to		
YANG LANG PETE MATT neces	The undersigned herel RLACHER, Reg. No. 23, i, Reg. No. 38,690; ALFRI LEY, Reg. No. 33,940; MRSON, Reg. No. 36,238 HEW G. DYOR, Reg. No sary or desirable in order ocument.	009; WILLIAM ED A. D'ANDR IICHAEL BYO ; STEVEN K. o. 42,278, the	H. WRIGHT, EA, JR., Reg. RICK, Reg. No BARTON, Re power to inse	Reg. No. 3 No. 27,752 o. 34,131; eg. No. 36 ert on this	36,312; DAVID 2; WILLIAM J. CAROL W. BU 5,445; SARAH assignment a	LUBITZ, Reg KUBIDA, Reg. JRTON, Reg. S. O'ROURK ny further ide	g. No. 38,229 . No. 29,664; No. 35,465; (E, Reg. No. entification wh	; WEI-NING STUART T. STEVEN C. 41,226; E. lich rnay be		
Date:	1/May/2002	Signature of Ir	ventor Mo	rsayu.	Fujiwara	Masayu	FUJIWAR	.A		
Date:		Signature of Ir	ventor	····		No. 10 and 10 an				
Date:		Signature of Ir	ventor							
Date:		Signature of Ir	ventor							

\\\LA - 70999/510 - #76635 v1

PATENT REEL: 012900 FRAME: 0019

RECORDED: 05/13/2002